# of Comments Submitted to EPA
Affiliated Org State
AK
AL
AR
AZ
CA
co
DC
DE
FL
GA

WY
Grand Total

# of Comments to EPA
16
214
1881
187
12
471
2

4
2826
3580

90

19
390
197
242
677
313

422
564
10206
423
193
296
237
2406

111
33

2252
814
31
45
1549
641
804
1015
197
179

24
319

155
34070

data as of 11/22/13



